FICHA TECNICA

Portalamparas empotrable

@125mm E27 Blanco

Referencia

Material principal
Color principal

Hz

Amperios (A)

1P

Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Tipo embalaje
Material secundario
Diametro (mm) (9Q)
Casquillo

101555003
PC
Blanco
50/60
4A
20
250V
Bolsa con colgador
Ceramico
125mm
E27

www.garsaco.com | info@garsaco.com
Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN

evolutiion

. ©125mm

®



